



Date: July 11, 2020

Dear Customer,

This is to inform you that Paytm Payments Bank Ltd has decided to close its Branch at Ground Floor, A- 78, Central Market, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024 from August 11, 2020 onwards.

We are committed to serve you and will continue to offer the banking services through our vast network of Banking Correspondents (BC) and our digital channels. The details of our Banking Correspondents which are nearby to Said Lajpat Nagar Branch are shared below.

BC No	Agent ID	BC Shop Name	Address	State
9871337890	11056726	Waheguru Communication	E 228 Krishna Market Lajpat Nagar 1 Delhi	Delhi
9899050363	21600481	Rohit communication	13 B Gurunank Market Near Mool Chand Metro Lajpat Nagar 4 New Delhi Delhi	Delhi
9871248061	252602778	Mahalakshmi Telecom Centre	D 24 Basment Near Rama Place Lajpat Nagar South Delhi Delhi Ncr	Delhi
9582523163	315387366	Galaxy Telecom	Shop No.21, Lal Sai Market, South Delhi Delhi	Delhi
9310549726	303442564	Sai Telecom	K 49 Odslajpat Nagar 4 Lajpat Nagar 4 Delhi	Delhi

Contact us: Paytm App (https://m.p-y.tm/care)

Phone: 0120-4456-456

Fraud Related queries: 1800 120 130

Paytm Payments Bank Ltd

Corporate Office - A-6, VJ Business Tower, Sector 125, Noida 201303, India T: +91 120 4818901 E: info@PaytmBank.com **CIN:** U65999DL2016PLC304713 Registered Office - 136, First Floor, Devika Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

www.PaytmBank.com